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N.LF.
053543429G
053687147H
055555556E
0671320002
074414933C
074719931S
074778219K
074842513F
074850977F
074881327C
0750987637
075245646L
075628590J
075880475W
076248465S
076332862W
076894134M
077507237C
088888888Y
A28260073
A29002508
A29902822
A29902848
A29903424
A36033090
B18500967
B23027071
B29572146
B29749397
B29774213
B29901501
B29901675
B29901790
B29950227
B29951746
B29952389
B29952454
B29953577
B29953692
B29954211
B29954278
B29956216
B29956984
B29957362
B29958410
B29959319
B29959343
B29959707

NOMBRE

GARCIA*MANGAS, ALEJANDRO
MONTORO*PANEQUE,JOSEANTONIO
CHOCRON*OBADIA,SADIA

CRIADO OSCARIZ,ENRIQUE
FERNANDEZ*MARTINEZ,LUIS
CARREON*CASTILLO,MARIADEL CARMEN PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
BRAVO*MORENO,SEBASTIAN
AHALLOUCH*TEMSAMANI,MOHAMED
TORES*LASERNA,MANUEL VICENTE

DURAN*JIMENEZ,JOSEFA

MARTINEZ*BENITEZ,JAVIER
SANTIAGO*ROMERA,ANDRES
CABELLO*ESCRIBANO,JUAN GABRIEL
AGUILERA*MORENO,YOLANDA

MATA*MENA,JUANDIEGO

AMADO*GARCIA,FERNANDO

ALEN*OTERO,VALERIANO

GARCIA*HEREDIA,MARIADEL ROSARIO

PEREZ SERRANO JUANA

PATRONATO CASAS FUNCIONARIOS HACIENDA PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

PLAS.A.
VISOMESASA
PROMOTORAMELILLASA
DAVILASALAZAR SA
VILANOR SA

TOROSCRA, SL

OTINASL

MELITRANS SL
AFRICAN,INNEST
GERMAHERMES.L

MOH HERMANOS SL

COMERCIAL CARBONICASL
COMERCIAL EUROCONFORT SL
AFRICANINTER EXPORT SA

ANESMONS.L.
PROGEISA,S.L.
HERZASE, S.L.
JANUSA SL

SOLERIAS MELILLA PAVIMENTOS SL

UNIMEL SL
REQUENA ARCAS SL
STARFRAGANCES SL

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

COMERCIAL MELILLENSE BRONSON SLPROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

VISMAGASL.L.

INTERNACIONAL BUSINESS MELILLAS.L PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

AGEMEL SL

HEREDEROS DE MOULOUD SL

MELILLA FRUIT SL

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA

000036818583
000036818693
000036818713
000036818802
000036819089
000036819184
000036819290
000036819365
000036819486
000036819577
000036819601
000036819715
000036819820
000036819902
000036820063
000036820192
000036820282
000036820378
000036820491
000036820588
000036820726
000036820827
000036820915
000036821083
000036821212
000036821368
000036821468
000036821514
000036821640
000036821701
000036821878
000036821943
000036822015
000036822120
000036822343
000036822445
000036822545
000036822664
000036822798
000036822867
000036822982
000036823182
000036823388
000036823407
000036823773
000036823951
000036824044
000036824122



